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GIANNITSA 4-5 APRIL 2015

BMU MX CHAMPIONSHIP

EUROPEAN 65/85 MX CHAMPIONSHIP 

 RACE 1 MX

Rang N° RIDER MOTO NATION FINISH TIME GAP BEST LAP IN l/Class Pts

1 29 JULIAN RAICHEV KAWASAKI BUL 20:39.682 10 Laps 02:00.554 3 1/MX 25.0

2 6 MARTIN TODOROV YAMAHA BUL 20:56.207 00:16.525 02:01.867 3 2/MX 22.0

3 64 VASELIN MALINOV KAWASAKI BUL 21:24.698 00:45.016 02:03.319 10 1/MX V 20.0

4 101 KADOGLOU PANAGIOTIS KAWASAKI GRE 21:24.832 00:45.150 02:05.303 2 3/MX 18.0

5 372 PAPANIKOU ATHANASIOS YAMAHA GRE 21:51.533 01:11.851 02:08.338 4 4/MX 16.0

6 911 PETROS TANOUSIS HONDA GRE 22:10.798 01:31.116 02:09.156 3 5/MX 15.0

7 666 NIKOLAY ANGELOV YAMAHA BUL 22:13.005 01:33.323 02:10.808 2 2/MX V 14.0

8 47 ATANAS RETROV KTM BUL 22:17.695 01:38.013 02:09.192 2 3/MX V 13.0

9 211 TOMBAZIS KONSTANTINOS YAMAHA GRE 22:22.483 01:42.801 02:10.214 2 6/MX 12.0

10 81 VASIL STOYANOV KAWASAKI BUL 22:30.411 01:50.729 02:10.789 9 4/MX V 11.0

11 162 TRIANTAFILIDIS STYLIANOS KTM GRE 22:35.999 01:56.317 02:11.299 2 7/MX 10.0

12 121 GALEADIS ANASTASIOS KAWASAKI GRE 22:37.367 01:57.685 02:12.480 5 8/MX 9.0

13 119 GOSKINOS KOSTAS HONDA GRE 22:41.142 02:01.460 02:13.671 2 9/MX 8.0

14 306 SIDIROPOULOS PANAGIOTIS YAMAHA GRE 22:52.375 02:12.693 02:08.263 3 10/MX 7.0

15 10 BRANKO FKIPOVIC KTM SRB 20:44.630  9 Laps 02:14.999 9 11/MX 6.0

16 76 TSETOMIR IVANCHEV KTM 21:26.737 00:42.107 02:19.122 4 12/MX 5.0

17 61 MURAT BASTERZI KAWASAKI TUR 21:59.889 01:15.259 02:23.692 6 13/MX 4.0

18 35 CEYHON KALFALI KTM TUR 22:21.466 01:36.836 02:23.904 5 5/MX V 3.0

19 1 BORCE KOSTOV KAWASAKI FYR 22:21.952 01:37.322 02:23.543 9 6/MX V 2.0

20 14 MIRCE KORNAKOV HONDA FYR 22:58.798 02:14.168 02:27.312 4 7/MX V 1.0

21 92 SASE TRAJKOV HONDA FYR 21:16.262  8 Laps 02:34.538 7 14/MX

22 9 JOVAN STOJKOV SUZUKI FYR 21:18.066 00:01.804 02:30.652 7 15/MX

23 21 KALTSIDIS NIKOS KTM GRE 21:19.720 00:03.458 02:35.529 8 16/MX

24 212 VASKO KIROV KTM FYR 21:31.333 00:15.071 02:37.993 5 17/MX

25 228 OKAN KIRAZOGLU KAWASAKI TUR 22:02.663 00:46.401 02:40.834 8 8/MX V

26 777 DIMITRIS KERAMIDAS SUZUKI GRE  3:49.178  1 Lap 1 9/MX V

   Best Lap:  29   JULIAN RAICHEV   BUL   KAWASAKI   in   02:00.554  at   Km/H
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Rang N° RIDER MOTO NATION FINISH TIME GAP BEST LAP IN Pts

     MX V

1 64 VASELIN MALINOV KAWASAKI BUL 21:24.698 10 Laps 02:03.319 10 25.0

2 666 NIKOLAY ANGELOV YAMAHA BUL 22:13.005 00:48.307 02:10.808 2 22.0

3 47 ATANAS RETROV KTM BUL 22:17.695 00:52.997 02:09.192 2 20.0

4 81 VASIL STOYANOV KAWASAKI BUL 22:30.411 01:05.713 02:10.789 9 18.0

5 35 CEYHON KALFALI KTM TUR 22:21.466  9 Laps 02:23.904 5 16.0

6 1 BORCE KOSTOV KAWASAKI FYR 22:21.952 00:00.486 02:23.543 9 15.0

7 14 MIRCE KORNAKOV HONDA FYR 22:58.798 00:37.332 02:27.312 4 14.0

8 228 OKAN KIRAZOGLU KAWASAKI TUR 22:02.663  8 Laps 02:40.834 8 13.0

9 777 DIMITRIS KERAMIDAS SUZUKI GRE  3:49.178  1 Lap 1 12.0

   Best Lap:  29   JULIAN RAICHEV   BUL   KAWASAKI   in   02:00.554  at   Km/H
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